
APPENDIX 1                                                      ENTERPRISE PLANNING & INFRASTRUCTURE  
Contact List 

Tier Name Job Title Telephone  E-Mail Address 
1 Gordon McIntosh,  Director 2941  gmcintosh@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
      
2 Hugh Murdoch Head of Asset Management & Operations 3965  hughm@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
      

2.5 Mike Cheyne General Manager - Operations 2984  mcheyne@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
3 Andy Smith Manager – Traffic Engineering 2840  Andrews@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4 Doug Ritchie Team Leader – Traffic Management (TM) 3474  dritchie@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4 Raymond Moffat Team Leader – New Roads & Street Works (NR & SW) 2427  raymondm@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4 Donald Kinnear (Acting) Team Leader – Intelligent Traffic Systems (ITS) 2037  donaldk@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
      
3 Richard Blain Manager – Roads Operation 1525  rblain@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4 Brian Strachan Team Leader – Lighting, Lining & Signing 1562  bristrachan@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4 Brian Massie Team Leader – Roads Maintenance 1524  brmassie@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4 John Shearer Team Leader – Technical & TM   jshearer@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
      
3 Alan Robertson Manager – Structures, Flooding & Coastal Eng. 2419  alanr@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4 Vacant Team Leader    
      
3 Simon Williams Manager - Facilities 2587  swilliams@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4 TBC Manager – 3Rs Contract    
4 TBC Manager – Hard FM    
4 TBC Manager – Soft FM    
      

2.5 Mike Duncan General Manager – Asset Management 2166  mjd@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
3 Nigel Buchan Manager – Fleet Services 89317  nbuchan@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
      
3 Vacant Manager Corporate Asset & Capital     
4 Janice Lyon Manager - Energy 2383  jlyon@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4 Garry Livingstone Manager – Confirm Systems 3099  glivingstone@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4 Alastair Reid Team Leader – Asset Management 2627  alareid@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4 Neil Esslemont Team Leader - Design 2316  nesslemont@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
      
3 Stephen Booth Manager – Property Estates 2675  stbooth@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4 Vacant Team Leader - Estates    
      
3 Jim Argo Manager – Property Investment 3188  jamesargo@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4 Richard Fleming Team Leader - Investment 3142  richardf@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
      
3 Andrew Sproull Programme Director, Marshall College 3235  asproull@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
      
      
      
      
      
      



2 Maggie Bochel Head of Planning & Sustainable Development 3133  mbochel@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
      
3 John Wilson AWPR Managing Agent (9) 332390  johnw@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
      
3 John Wilson (Acting) Transportation Manager   johnw@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4 Joanna Murray Team Leader – Transportation, Strategy & Programmes 2618  joannamurray@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4 Chris Cormack (Acting) Team Leader – Roads Dev Mgt & PTU 3762  ccormack@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4 Tom Rogers Team Leader – Roads Design 3484  tomr@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
      
3  Manager – Planning & Environmental Sustainability    
4 Gale Beattie Team Leader – Development Planning 3330  galeb@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4  Team Leader – Environmental Policy    
      
3 Fraser Innes Manager - Implementation 2725  fines@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4 Sandy Beattie Team Leader – Master Planning & Design 2155  sbeattie@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4 Paul Pillath Team Leader - Heritage 2228  paulp@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4 Alun Williams Team Leader – Major Projects 3932  awilliams@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
      
3 Chris Jackson Manager – Development Management 2288  chrisj@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4 Daniel Lewis Team Leader – Development Management South 2250  dlewis@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4 Harry Campbell Team Leader – Development Management North 2393  hcampbell@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4 Dawn Ramsay Team Leader – Application Support 2172  dramsay@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
      
3 Gordon Spence Manager – Building Standards 2436  gspence@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4  Team Leader – Building Warrants Licencing    
4 David Kidd Team Leader – Building Warrants Property Enquiries 3104  dakidd@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4 Kenny Simpson Team Leader - Building Warrants Disability 3362  kesimpson@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
      
2 Gerry Brough Project Director 3197  gbrough@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
      
3 Jan Falconer Manager - Partnerships Projects & Funding 2662  jfalconer@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4 Jeol Yasa Ratnayeke Senior PP&F Executive 3807  yratnayeke@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4  Snr City Development Projects Executive    
      
3 Elaine Robertson Manager – Business Growth 2940  elrobertson@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4  Senior Officer, Enterprise & Sector Development    
4 Rebecca Sales Senior Business Development Executive 2610  rsales@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4 Heather Farquhar Snr Officer, Employability, Skills & community Enterprise 3361  hfarquhar@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
      
3 Dawn Schultz (Acting) Manager – City Promotion 2767  dschultz@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
3 Victoria Livingstone Manager – Marketing Services 2921  vilivingstone@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
      
3 Mike Hearns Manager – Directorate Support 2476  mhearns@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4 Kathleen Gordon Manager - Administration 2666  kgordon@aberdeencity.gov.uk 
4 Brian Morgan Manager – Service Development 3960  bmorgan@aberdeencity.gov.uk 

 


